Lady Irwin College University of Delhi UGC Students Grievance Redressal Committee
SGRC 2024-25 w.e.f. July 2024 Vide UGC Notification (Gazette of India, April 11,2023)

S Name Designation { Mobile Email ID
No. | number | B
| I.  Prof. Archna Kumar Chairperson { 9810894390 archna kumar@lic.du.ac.in
) |
2. Prof. Shraddha Kapoor | Senior Faculty } 0818885677 shraddha.kapoor @lic.du.ac.in
Member |
3. Prof. Seema Sekhri Senior Faculty !9868375777 seema.sekhri(@lic.du.ac.in
Member
" 4. Prof. Aparna Khanna | Senior Faculty | 9868340345 | aparnakhanna(@lic.duac.in |
‘ Member ‘
|
s qurWof.iT.i(T-R;up; Senior Faculty | 9899006736 tg.rupa@lic.du.ac.ir -
Member
6. Dr. Savita Sagar SC/ST/OBC 9868123290 savita.sagar @lic.du.ac.in
Nodal Officer
| 7. Ms. Semani College 8130269246 semani.hons22@lic.du.ac.in
President
8. Ms. Vishakha Sambhav | Student Staff 9911823213 vishakha.sambhav@lic.du.ac.in
. —1 Advi
Dr. Rajneesh Dwevedi visors 9899914590 rajneesh.dwevedi@lic.du.ac.in
9. Dr. Dolly Florence Hostel Warden 8860008469 dolly.florence@lic.du.ac.in
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